
GERMANY TURKEY FRANCE

Media Sales (MSC) GmbH
Media International MedyaC Media Embassy  

Michaela Justi
Can Tokgoz Laurent Briggs

justi@mediasalescompany.de cctokgoz@gmail.com team@media-embassy.fr

mailto:justi@mediasalescompany.de
mailto:cctokgoz@gmail.com
mailto:team@media-embassy.fr


CHINA BELGIUM and NETHERLANDS AUSTRIA 

Encyclomedia (Beijing) Communication    MEDIACONTACT INTERNATIONAL RTL ADAlliance

Summer yang Jean Mineur Freia Csokor

summer.yang@encyclomedia.cn j.mineur@mediacontact.net freia.csokor@rtl.com

mailto:summer.yang@encyclomedia.cn
mailto:j.mineur@mediacontact.net
mailto:freia.csokor@rtl.com


USA INDIA SLOVAKIA and HUNGARY

Huson International Media     Mediascope BeedAd

Ralph Lockwood Marzban Patel Peter Bielcik

ralph.lockwood@husonmedi marzban.patel@mediascope.co.in sales@beead.sk

mailto:ralph.lockwood@husonmedia.com
mailto:marzban.patel@mediascope.co.in
mailto:sales@beead.sk


AUSTRALIA SPAIN JAPAN

Sell Media International Pty L
Openlands

PACIFIC BUSINESS INC

Sally Arnold Silvia Dudda Mayumi Kai

sallya@sellmedia.com.au sdudda@openlands.es mayumi.kai@pacific-business.

mailto:sallya@sellmedia.com.au
mailto:sdudda@openlands.es
mailto:mayumi.kai@pacific-business.com


SCANDINAVIA UAE 
RUSSIA, POLONIA, BULGARIA, 
REPUBBLICA CECA, ROMANIA

JB MEDIA INTERNATIONAL The Mediavantage Media Overland

Ulrik  Brostrøm Phil Smith Daniela Karandjulov

ubr@jbmedia.dk phil.smith@themediavantage.comdaniela.karandjulov@media-overland.de

mailto:ubr@jbmedia.dk
mailto:phil.smith@themediavantage.com
mailto:daniela.karandjulov@media-overland.de


SWITZERLAND BRAZIL

Olympia Media Group MUNDOMIDIA COMERCIAL E EDITORIAL LTDA.

Rodrigo Salazar Enio

roddy@omediagroup.ch celsovergeiro@gmail.com

mailto:roddy@omediagroup.ch
mailto:celsovergeiro@gmail.com
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